NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT : PSYCHIATRY

MONTH- Dec' 2024

Date Day Time Topic Speak/ Chair by Presented Attended by
02.12.2024 |Monday 12to 1 pm [Seminar"Thoughts Disorders- Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs
Diagnosis and Assessment "
03.12.2024 [Tuesday 12to Ipm  |Journal Club"Long Acting Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs
Iniectables"
04.12.2024 |Wednesday [10to 1lam [Thesis review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel All PGs
05.12.2024 |Thursday 10to 11am |[Lecture Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep All PGs
06.12.2024 |Friday 12 to lpm |Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs
2to 3 pm SDL Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
07.12.2024 |Saturday 10 to 11am |Psychometry psychosexual Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
Round
12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs
09.12.2024 |Monday 12to 1 pm |[Seminar"Catatonia symptoms Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep All PGs
and Management "
10.12.2024 [Tuesday 12 to Ipm  [Journal Club"Psychosexual Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel All PGs
Disorder in Male Patient
11.12.2024 |Wednesday [10to 1lam [Thesis review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to Ilpm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs
12.12.2024 |Thursday 10to 11am |Lecture Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs
13.12.2024 |Friday 12 to lpm |Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep All PGs
2to 3 pm SDL Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
14.12.2024 |Saturday 10 to 11am |Psychometry psychosexual Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
Round
14.12.2024 |[Saturday 12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs
16.12.2024 |Monday 12to 1 pm |Seminar"Diagnosis and Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs
Management of Dissociative
Disorder"
17.12.2024 |Tuesday 12 to Ipm  [Journal Club"ADHD in Adults" | Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs
18.12.2024 |Wednesday [10to 1lam [Thesis review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to Ilpm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep All PGs
19.12.2024 |Thursday 10to 11am |Lecture Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel All PGs
20.12.2024 |Friday 12 to lpm |Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs
2to 3 pm SDL Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
21.12.2024 |Saturday 10 to 11am |Psychometry psychosexual Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
Round
12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs
23.12.2024 |Monday 12to 1 pm |Seminar"Diagnosis and Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel All PGs
Management of ATPD"
24.12.2024 [Tuesday 12 to Ipm  [Journal Club"Internet Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep All PGs
Addiction"
25.12.2024 |[Wednesday |10 to 11am |GH - - -




26.12.2024 [Thursday 12to Ipm  |Lecture Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
10 to 11am |Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs
27.12.2024 |Friday 12 to Ipm  [Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs
12to lpm |SDL Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
28.12.2024 [Saturday 2to 3 pm Psychometry psychosexual Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
Round
10 to 11am |Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs
30.12.2024 [Monday 12 to Ipm  [Seminar"Cognitive error and Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs
define management in OCD"
31.12.2024 |Tuesday 12 to Ipm  [Journal Club"Loneliness in Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs

older Adults"




